 Product Data Sheet
URBAN PERMANENT BOLLARD
Walmay Architectural Products Pty Ltd.   ABN 58 600 209 194
P F E1300 393 493 1300 393 483 sales@walmay.com.au
Walmay Architectural Products Pty Ltd.   ABN 58 600 209 194
P F E1300 393 493 1300 393 483 sales@walmay.com.au
FEATURES
Urban Permanent In-Ground Bollards help protect
against “Ram Raids” and damage to buildings.
Whether you want Permanent/Fixed Bollards to protect walls
in your Loading Bay or the corners of buildings we have a full
range of sizes and heights. These bollards are embedded up to
600mm below the ground and concrete filled.
   Powder coated Gloss White standard
   Other colours to order
   Hot dip galvanised
   Press metal cap to allow concrete filling
   Red reflector strip at top of bollard
   Welded tags to secure into footing
   Two pack painting available for larger bollards
   Optional: chain lugs, chain and pad locks
URBAN PERMANENT (IN-GROUND)
(UABOL-IG-114Y, UABOL-IG-140Y)
PRODUCT URBAN PERMANENT
(IN-GROUND)
CODE UABOL-IG-114Y, UABOL-IG-140Y
HEIGHT 900mm
DIAMETER UABOL-IG-114Y - 114mm (ø)
UABOL-IG-140Y - 140mm (ø)
WALL THICKNESS 5mm
WEIGHT D114IG - 15kg
UABOL-IG-140Y - 30kg
MATERIAL Steel
INSTALLATION Excavation and concrete filling.
SPECIFICATIONS